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SUNSEEKER MANHATTAN 66

OCHOBHbIE XAPAKTEPUNCTUKU

MecTonono)xeHue

Fop nocTpoiiku

AnuvHa

LupuHa

Asuratenu

Hapa6oTtka

3anac Boabl

UcnaHusa 3anac Tonaunea
2018 CnanbHble MecTa
20,54 KatoTbl

5,26 Makc. ckopocTb

MAN V8 1000 (2 x n.c.)

M/4

900 n

198 896 855 £

4000 n

51.86
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https://wa.me/+79167801915?text=%D0%94%D0%BE%D0%B1%D1%80%D1%8B%D0%B9+%D0%B4%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%8C,+%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%8F+%D0%B7%D0%B0%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%82%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%81%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B0%D0%BB%D0%B0+Sunseeker+Manhattan+66
https://yandex.ru/maps/-/CHWOZPKr
https://vk.com/marinepoint?from=groups
https://t.me/marinepoint
https://rutube.ru/channel/38459718/
https://dzen.ru/marinepoint
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